https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/house-building-construction

Bids must be delivered to the above-mentioned address and before closing date and5.
time.
Bidders must be accompanied by bid security for lot number 1 in the amount of equal6.
to ETB 34.000,00 (Thirty-Four Thousand ETB) & ETB 30,000.00 (Thirty Thousand ETB)
for lot number 23.4.5 in the form of (CPO or Bank Guarantee. Late bids shall be
rejected.
Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders or bidders' representatives' who7.
choose to attend at the above-mentioned address, date and time.